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50m 100m POINT
1 1/T 4 < #ECS — g 4:03.80 607
mlll EBEx F3  (0.74) 29.73  1:01.64  1:01.64
BIE &EFD 3 (+0.28) 28.88  1:00.54  2:02.18
Tk fEE 12 (+0.30) 29.25  1:01.41  3:03.59
X BE =1 (+0.26) 28.94  1:00.21  4:03.80
2 1/2 4 r=2@FED e} 4:05. 31 596
wE HE f1 (0.71) 29.32  1:01.03  1:01.03
BH P 1 (+0.59) 29.75  1:03.10  2:04.13
B F4E f1  (+0.14) 29.16  1:01.73  3:05.86
RE E=x 12 (+0. 36) 28.36 59.45  4:05.31
3 1/3 a+=@wmED e} 4:06. 26 589
BHF HE i1 ( 0.65) 28.99  1:00.35  1:00.35
WFE EE 2 (+0.34) 29.61  1:01.32  2:01.67
BA D 1 (+0.25) 29.13  1:01.84  3:03.51
Wi K i1 (+0.50) 29.66  1:02.75  4:06.26
1/4 JSSEED thig £k 4
2l #HF 2  (0.66) 31.99  1:07.35 1:07.35
FERA&R f1  (+0.62) 32.04 1:08.30 2:15.65
Ak xRE f1 (+0.37) 31.40  1:08.32  3:23.97
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